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All of the Real Estate listings from the 15 community
newspapers published by Connection Newspapers.

www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Sta/South Run $809,950
Sold in 1 Day

Model perfect Berry blt home w/ 5BR, 3 full
baths, enormous walkout bsmt, newer multi-lvl
deck, eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs & newer appli-
ances, gorgeous Brazilian cherry flrs, dramatic
vaulted clngs in lvrm, dnrm & MBR, updated
MBA w/ jetted tub, double sinks & Travertine
floor & shower, 1/2 private acre & more.
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Alexandria/Landmark $229,950
Fenced Yard

Renovated one bedroom w/ fenced yard w/
brick patio, fresh paint, new hrdwd floors,
spacious MBR w/ walk-in closet, updated
kitchen w/ SS appliances, granite cntrs,
tile floor & walk-in pantry, quality new
windows & sliders, comm pool, 1 mile to
metro, walk to shops & restaurants, easy
commute to DC & Old Town.

Fairfax Station  $614,950
Private 1/2 Acre Lot

Charming stucco Cape Cod w/ 3 story
addition, oversized side load 2 car GAR,
private 1/2 acre, 4 huge BR, 5 full baths,
hrdwd flrs, finished bsmt, 3000+ sq ft,
renovated kit & baths, master suite w/
cathedral clngs + sitting rm, newer roof,
garage drs & windows. Walk to Burke
Centre shopping cntr & school.

Burke  $599,950
3,000+ Square Feet

Lovely Colonial w/large library, updated
eat-in kit w/SS appliances & hdwd flrs,
private fenced yard, amazing master suite
w/3 closets & remodeled MBA w/double
sinks & sep tub & shower, dual zone
HVAC, many new windows, deck, fin bsmt
w/plenty of storage & more.
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Fairfax Sta/South Run  $749,950
5000+ SQ FT Rambler

Private 1/2+ acres w/ fenced yard, large deck,
huge fin walkout bsmt w/ full bath & 4thBR/den,
dramatic livingrm w/ skylts & vaulted clngs, eat-
in kit opens to fmlyrm w/ skylts, hrdwd flrs &
custom blt-ins, remodeled guest bath w/ porce-
lain tile & double sinks w/ granite, fresh paint,
comm pool & tennis & more.

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex/Mt. Vernon
$469,400

8719 Badger Drive
Stunning 4BR, 2BA Split,
w/carport, totally remodeled. Brand
new kitchen w/ceramic tile floor,
granite counters & maple cabinets,
opening to a lovely screened porch,
perfect for entertaining. Upgraded
baths w/marble, refinished hdwd
floors throughout main level, new
carpet on lower level. 2 MBRs, one

on each level. Energy efficient double pane windows, freshly painted interior
& a large spectacular fenced bkyd. Great location in Mt. Vernon: 5 mins to Ft.
Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, 25 to Ntl Airport. Great Price!
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Alex./Riverwood $769,900
3713 Riverwood Road

Fabulous 5 BR, 3.5 BA Colonial in
prestigious river front community of
Riverwood. 3 finished levels, updated
& expanded kitchen w/plenty of stor-
age – large sun room addition with
wrap-around deck overlooking a
beautiful, fenced bkyd. 425 SF of
storage below sun room – remodeled
baths – finished walkout lower level
w/2 BRs, rec room, den and full bath.

5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, Alex, 25/30 mins to
Pentagon/D.C.
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Alex./Mt. Vernon  $446,900
8620 Curtis Avenue

Lovely, spacious 4 BR/3 BA Split
in the heart of Mt. Vernon –
Hard-wood floors throughout
main level, eat-in kitchen with
ceramic tiled floor. Walkout
lower level offers a family room
w/wood FPL, new carpet and
new sliding glass door to a large,
fenced backyard. Also, a 4th BR,
3rd bath and den. 5 minutes to

Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 25 to Ntl Airport and 30 to
D.C./Pentagon. Priced for a quick sale.

Alex./Mt. Vernon Terrace
$664,900

5108 Mt. Vernon Memorial Hwy
Stunning 5 BR, 3 BA brick Cape,
remodeled from top to bottom on an
absolutely spectacular .53 acre lot.
Updated kit & baths w/beautiful fam-
ily rm addition across the back open-
ing to a beautiful deck. Refinished
hdwd flrs, fully finished w/o base-
ment to a huge patio overlooking
expansive fenced back yard. An

amazing setting – 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 20 mins to Old Town & 30 mins
to Ntl Airport – Gorgeous, Gorgeous Home!

Alex/Mt. Vernon Forest
$529,900

9123 Volunteer Drive
Over 3500 SF in this spacious
4BR, 3BA Rambler w/fully fin-
ished lower level. 2 level living
minimizes your stairs. Large
room sizes, gas fireplace in living
& family rooms. Roof, furnace,
A/C, & hot water heater all
replaced since 2005. Sit on your
deck & look out over your scenic

.48 acre wooded lot. 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 25 to Ntl Airport & 30
mins to Pentagon/D.C. Great price for this house and location.
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Alex./Hollin Hall $454,900
7926 New Market Road

Absolutely lovely home w/over
$130k in recent improvements in
great location! Stunning front
porch and Family Room addition
in 2009 by custom builder. Slate
floor on front porch and back
patio. New in 2012 & ’09: large
shed, cedar fence, driveway, roof,
dishwasher, hot water, stove,
humidifier. Beautful backyard.

It’s a gem! Waynewood Elementary, close to G.W. Parkway, Potomac
River and minutes to Old Town.
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# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors’ Multiple Listing Service: www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Oakton $629,850
Immaculate 4 bedroom, 3 bath brick rambler on gorgeous
half acre lot in Foxvale Estates! 2 car oversized garage with
workshop, large family room off eat-in kitchen, formal living
room with fireplace, deck overlooking private back yard,
huge Rec room, and much more.

Steve Childress 703-981-3277

Alexandria $779,000
Classic colonial with beautifully renovated kitchen and
updated baths! First floor den or bedroom with full bath.
Family room and “Florida” room across the rear of the
home. Many updates including roof, windows, hot water
heater, furnace & AC.  3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 3 finished
levels. Gorgeous landscaping & fully fenced rear yard.

Betty Barthle 703-425-4466

Clifton $675,000
Custom log home on 5 gorgeous acres with a winding creek.

Carol Hermandorfer
703-216-4949

Burke Centre $415,000
This home is a wonderful option to have everything you want in a
sought-after neighborhood; all at an affordable price!  Stylishly updated
top to bottom plus privately set backing to treed common area. Great
floor plan, lots of storage; you’ll be proud to call this home!

Mary Hovland 703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach 571-276-9421

Gainesville $389,900
Heritage Hunt 55+ (age 50+ok). Investment Opportunity –
leased until 2016. Want to live in HH but not ready yet?
Consider buying at today’s price and be ready to move in
2016.  1-level, 3BR, 2BA, Hdwds, Gourmet Kitchen w/island,
backs to trees! Call me for more info.

Amanda Scott 703-772-9190

Woodbridge $425,000
Cool Pool! Stunning 3-level, 4 BR, 3 1/2 BA Colonial features
upgraded kitchen and baths. 1st floor family with fireplace
and French doors leading to ceramic deck and in-ground
pool, and much, much more!

Barbara Nowak  703-473-1803
Gerry Staudte 703-309-8948

Springfield $1,125,000
7,500+ sq. ft. of well thought out living space. MBR with 2
sitting areas, main level BR with full bath, gourmet kitchen
w/island and breakfast area.

Ngoc Do 703-798-2899

Clifton $624,900
One Level Living! On 1.48 acre wooded lot with 4 bedrooms,
2 baths. All new SS kitchen appliances and remodeled
bathrooms.

Dwight Bardot
703-888-8263

Manassas $498,900
Premium 1/2 acre lot on cul-de-sac in Meadowbrook. 5/3/1
Col., 3 fin. levels, private suite with 2nd MBR, kitchen, LR,
bath, W/O on lower level. Granite, hardwoods, office, patio &
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